
Medway, Millis, and Holliston 2024 Summer Suburban Swim League Dual Meet Schedule

Tuesday, July 2, 2024

Newton

Warm up: 5:30pm

Meet Starts: 6pm

Pool Address: 256 Albermarle Road Newton MA

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Needham 

Warm up: 5:30pm

Meet Starts: 6pm

Pool Address: Rosemary Pool  - 178 Rosemary Street Needham MA

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Sherborn

Warm up: 5:30pm

Meet Starts: 6pm

Pond Address: Farm Pond - 199 Lake Street Sherborn MA

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Norwood @ Medfield

Warm up: 5:30pm

Meet Starts: 6pm

Pond Address: 51 Green Street Medfield MA

Thursday, July 18, 2024

Canton 

Warm up: 5:30pm

Meet Starts: 6pm

Pool Address: 199 Bolivar Street Canton MA

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Dedham

Warm up: 5:30pm

Meet Starts: 6pm

Pool Address: 336 High Street Dedham MA

Thursday, July 25, 2024

No Meet

MILE RELAY SWIM - Friday, July 26, 2024 *Need 3 meets to compete*

Dedham 

Warm up: TBD

Race Starts: TBD

Pond Address: 336 High Street Dedham MA



Tuesday, July 30, 2024

Walpole 

Warm up: 5:30pm

Meet Starts: 6pm 

Pool Address: 144 School Street Walpole MA

Thursday, August 1, 2024

Westwood

Warm up: 5pm

Meet Starts: 5:30pm

Pond Address: 240 Nahatan Street Westwood MA

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Medfield

Warm up: 5:30pm

Meet Starts: 6pm 

Pond Address: 51 Green Street Medfield MA

Thursday, August 10, 2023

Natick

Warm up: 5pm

Meet Starts: 5:30pm

Pond Address: Dug Pond - 13 E. Central Street Natick MA

SWIM Championships - Saturday, August 10, 2024 *Need to compete in 5 meets in order to attend*

Dedham

Warm up: TBD

Meet Starts: TBD

Pool Address: 336 High Street Dedham MA


